
    IFC INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT CARIBBEAN BV

         SAILING SCHEDULE MAART 2025

LCL/FCL ARUBA,CURACAO & BONAIRE 

CLOSING ETS ETA ETA ETA

MOERDIJK ROTTERDAM WILLEMSTAD ORANJESTAD KRALENDIJK

CURACAO ARUBA BONAIRE

CS QUALITY (10) 27-2-2025 6-3-2025 23-3-2025 26-3-2025 25-3-2025

IJSSELBORG (11) 4-3-2025 11-3-2025 28-3-2025 27-3-2025 29-3-2025

BALTIC KLIPPER (11) 6-3-2025 13-3-2025 30-3-2025 2-4-2025 1-4-2025

LUZON STRAIT (12) 13-3-2025 20-3-2025 6-4-2025 9-4-2025 8-4-2025

PUKA (13) 18-3-2025 25-3-2025 11-4-2025 10-4-2025 12-4-2025

LOMBOK STRAIT (13) 20-3-2025 27-3-2025 13-4-2025 16-4-2025 15-4-2025

ATLANTIC KLIPPER 27-3-2025 3-4-2025 20-4-2025 23-4-2025 22-4-2025

LCL* / FCL ST. MAARTEN

CLOSING

MOERDIJK

MIEKE SCHULTE (10) 25-2-2025

CC SAINT LAURENT (11) 4-3-2025

CC SINNAMARY (12) 11-3-2025

DOUCHE FRANCE (13) 18-3-2025

CC MARSEILLE 25-3-2025

LCL / FCL SURINAME

ALBEMARLE ISALND (10) 25-2-2025

CS SERVICE (11) 4-3-2025

HOOD ISLAND (12) 11-3-2025

PACIFIC REEFER (13) 18-3-2025

DUNCAN ISLAND (14) 25-3-2025

OFFICE : WAREHOUSE :

IFC International Freight Consolidators BV IFC International Freight Consolidators BV 

JUPITERWEG 1 A           CARGO TERMINAL MOERDIJK 

4782 SE   MOERDIJK JUPITERWEG  1 A      PORT 387 

THE NETHERLANDS 4782 SE   MOERDIJK 

THE NETHERLANDS 

21-3-2025

28-3-2025

4-4-2025

11-4-2025

18-4-2025

E-MAIL : groepage@ifcnl.com

VESSEL

6-3-2025

13-3-2025

20-3-2025

31-3-2025

27-3-2025

3-4-2025

TEL : +31 (0) 168 - 409494

3-3-2025 17-3-2025

14-4-2025

VESSEL
CLOSING 

MOERDIJK
ETS ROTTERDAM

10-3-2025 24-3-2025

17-3-2025 31-3-2025

24-3-2025 7-4-2025

ETA

PARAMARIBO

VESSEL

* departure lcl 2 weeks

ETS ROTTERDAM
ETA

PHILIPSBURG


